
N.UTS N.AKHIR UAS 20% 20% 10% 25% N.AKHIR
NO NIM NAMA 30 N.UAS 30 N.KUIS TUGAS KEAKTIFAN N. PRAKTEKN.AKHIRSIAKAD

15% 15% 10% 20% 10% 30%  100%
1 23090200061 ZAKIATUN NISAA' AL ISLAMY 48 47.3 85 95 100 77.5 75.05

2 23090200062 RICKO FERNANDO 62 92.5 85 95 100 80.5 84.83
3 23090200063 OLA OSARINA BANGUN 96 43 60 50 0 35.70
4 23090200064 NEVIANISA RAMADHANI 54 87.7 85 95 100 78.8 82.39
5 23090200065 UMI KHOLIFATUN ASSYABILA 68 72.3 85 95 100 76.5 81.50

6 23090200066 NOVITA PRASETIA NINGRUM SAPUTRI 66 77.1 85 95 100 80.5 83.12
7 23090200067 PUTRI AMANDA 72 72.3 85 95 100 86.5 85.10
8 23090200068 PUJI RATRI NUR ISTIQOMAH 66 74.2 85 95 100 84 83.73
9 23090200069 PUTRI AYU HAIRUNISA 100 80.0 85 95 100 86.5 90.45

10 23090200070 SULTAN SYAIFUL LATIEF NURHIDAYAT 88 81.9 85 95 100 71.5 84.44
11 23090200071 PUTRA PRATAMA RAMADHAN 64 74.2 85 95 100 82 82.83
12 23090200072 SITI DURROTUN NAFISAH 66 91.5 85 95 100 80.5 85.28
13 23090200073 CHIRA TAZKIYATUNNUFUS FIRDAUS 70 72.3 85 95 100 89 85.55
14 23090200074 ADINDA PERMATASARI 74 76.2 85 95 100 75 82.52
15 23090200075 AISYAH INTAN NUR IDRIJANTI 96 85.8 85 95 100 80.5 88.92
16 23090200076 AISYAHAURELLIA DEWI PURNOMO 60 95.4 85 95 100 77.5 84.06

17 23090200077 AL JANNAH SITTI HAJAR 80 74.2 85 95 100 77.5 83.88
18 23090200078 ALVAROHMAWATI 90 70.4 85 95 100 85 87.06
19 23090200079 ANGGITO PANGESTU AJI 86 83.9 85 95 100 86.5 88.93
20 23090200080 APRILIA LINTANG PRAMESTI 104 97.3 85 95 100 83.5 92.75
21 23090200081 AULIA ERNANDA 92 80.0 85 95 100 86 89.10
22 23090200082 AURA NAZWA SYAHFIRA 78 69.4 85 95 100 87.5 85.86
23 23090200083 AZIZAH KHOIRUNNISA 96 74.2 85 95 100 85.5 88.68
24 23090200084 BUNGA KIREINA SIMANGUNSONG 82 78.1 85 95 100 77.5 84.76
25 23090200085 DEVI ANINDA PUTRI 64 71.4 85 95 100 81 82.10
26 23090200086 FAJRIAH RIZKI PURNAMA 98 74.2 85 95 100 80.5 87.48
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27 23090200087 IRENA SAMTIA 92 80.0 85 95 100 75.5 85.95
28 23090200088 KEISYA PUTRI AZ ZAHRA KISHAR 84 83.9 85 95 100 80.5 86.83
29 23090200089 KHALNAYA SHIRA SAKIBA 78 76.2 85 95 100 86.5 86.57
30 23090200090 LAILA NUR FITRIYANI 86 72.3 85 95 100 81 85.55
31 23090200091 MUHAMMAD DAFFA RADITYA 84 68.5 85 95 100 80 84.37
32 23090200093 MUHAMMAD IQBAL FIRDAUS 74 91.5 85 95 100 75 84.83
33 23090200094 MUHAMMAD MAULANA 80 81.9 85 95 100 81 86.09
34 23090200095 MUSTIKA WAHYUNINGTYAS 86 78.1 85 95 100 78.5 85.66
35 23090200096 NABILAH SYA’BINA SUTEJA 98 76.2 85 95 100 88 90.02
36 23090200097 NABILAH PUTRI KURNIAWAN 92 95.4 85 95 100 88 92.01
37 23090200098 NAILA NOVITASARI 78 85.8 85 95 100 76 84.87
38 23090200099 NAJWA AMELIA PUTRI 106 87.7 85 95 100 77.5 89.80
39 23090200100 NASYWA AULIA NURRACHMAN 76 62.7 85 95 100 82.5 83.05
40 23090200101 NAYA SYAVIRAH 70 85 60 50 0 36.00
41 23090200102 NAYLA ATHAYA GUNAWAN 74 73.3 85 95 100 85 85.09
42 23090200103 NAYLA KARIIMAH 68 85.8 85 95 100 82.5 85.31
43 23090200104 NONI SALSA FITRIANA 56 67.5 85 95 100 75 78.53
44 23090200105 NUANSA AIDILA FITRI 78 91.5 85 95 100 85 88.43
45 23090200106 NURUL FADILLAH 76 93.5 85 95 100 84 88.12
46 23090200107 NURUL KAMALIA 60 70.4 85 95 100 77.5 80.31
47 23090200108 RHASYID SETIYADI BIMANTORO 76 73.3 85 95 100 80 83.89
48 23090200109 RIESMA DWI RUMANTI 92 81.9 85 95 100 85 89.09
49 23090200110 RIFKA SUKMA ARINI 78 78.1 85 95 100 75 83.41
50 23090200111 RIO RIZKI PRATAMA 84 97.3 85 95 100 75 87.20
51 23090200112 SALMA HANIFAH MUHAMMAD 84 89.6 85 95 100 82.5 88.29
52 23090200113 SALWA DWI ANINDITA LAKSMI 92 87.7 85 95 100 84 89.65
53 23090200114 SATIA ATIQO SALSABILA 58 83.9 85 95 100 83 83.68
54 23090200115 SULTHAN ZAHIFARRASY ALVIANDY 88 81.0 85 95 100 79 86.54
55 23090200116 SYIFA SALSABILA 92 80.0 85 95 100 84 88.50
56 23090200117 YULINA TRI AMBARWATI 78 80.0 85 95 100 84 86.40
57 23090200118 TASYA AGATHA 70 67.5 85 95 100 79 81.83
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 NAMA

NO

Uji 1 Uji 2 NP AKHIR uji 1 remeduji 2 remedNP.REMED
1 ZAKIATUN NISAA' AL ISLAMY 0 70 35 80 75 77.5

2 RICKO FERNANDO 83 78 80.5  
3 OLA OSARINA BANGUN 0 KELUAR  
4 NEVIANISA RAMADHANI 87 70 78.5   
5 UMI KHOLIFATUN ASSYABILA 70 78 74 75 78 76.5

6 NOVITA PRASETIA NINGRUM SAPUTRI 83 78 80.5  
7 PUTRI AMANDA 83 90 86.5  
8 PUJI RATRI NUR ISTIQOMAH 90 78 84  
9 PUTRI AYU HAIRUNISA 95 78 86.5  

10 SULTAN SYAIFUL LATIEF NURHIDAYAT 0 71 35.5 72 71 71.5
11 PUTRA PRATAMA RAMADHAN 93 71 82   
12 SITI DURROTUN NAFISAH 83 78 80.5  
13 CHIRA TAZKIYATUNNUFUS FIRDAUS 93 85 89  
14 ADINDA PERMATASARI 0 0 0 SAKIT 75 75 75
15 AISYAH INTAN NUR IDRIJANTI 83 78 80.5  
16 AISYAHAURELLIA DEWI PURNOMO 77 78 77.5  

17 AL JANNAH SITTI HAJAR 77 78 77.5  
18 ALVAROHMAWATI 90 80 85  
19 ANGGITO PANGESTU AJI 83 90 86.5  
20 APRILIA LINTANG PRAMESTI 87 80 83.5  
21 AULIA ERNANDA 97 75 86  
22 AURA NAZWA SYAHFIRA 95 47.5 95 80 87.5
23 AZIZAH KHOIRUNNISA 93 78 85.5  
24 BUNGA KIREINA SIMANGUNSONG 77 78 77.5  
25 DEVI ANINDA PUTRI 77 70 73.5 77 85 81
26 FAJRIAH RIZKI PURNAMA 83 78 80.5  

NILAI

praktek remdial
NILAI

PRAKTEK  KOM OSCE



27 IRENA SAMTIA 65 78 71.5 73 78 75.5
28 KEISYA PUTRI AZ ZAHRA KISHAR 83 78 80.5  
29 KHALNAYA SHIRA SAKIBA 95 78 86.5  
30 LAILA NUR FITRIYANI 90 72 81   
31 MUHAMMAD DAFFA RADITYA 65 80 72.5 80 80 80
32 MUHAMMAD IQBAL FIRDAUS 80 70 75   
33 MUHAMMAD MAULANA 90 72 81   
34 MUSTIKA WAHYUNINGTYAS 77 80 78.5  
35 NABILAH SYA’BINA SUTEJA 98 78 88  
36 NABILAH PUTRI KURNIAWAN 98 78 88  
37 NAILA NOVITASARI 80 72 76   
38 NAJWA AMELIA PUTRI 80 75 77.5  
39 NASYWA AULIA NURRACHMAN 85 80 82.5  
40 NAYA SYAVIRAH 0 PINDAH  
41 NAYLA ATHAYA GUNAWAN 85 85 85  
42 NAYLA KARIIMAH 85 80 82.5  
43 NONI SALSA FITRIANA 75 70 72.5 TA SAP 75 75 75
44 NUANSA AIDILA FITRI 90 80 85  
45 NURUL FADILLAH 90 78 84  

 46 NURUL KAMALIA 80 75 77.5  
47 RHASYID SETIYADI BIMANTORO 80 80 80  

 48 RIESMA DWI RUMANTI 85 85 85  
49 RIFKA SUKMA ARINI 75 75 75  

 50 RIO RIZKI PRATAMA 80 70 75 TA MED   
51 SALMA HANIFAH MUHAMMAD 0 SAKIT 85 80 82.5
52 SALWA DWI ANINDITA LAKSMI 90 78 84  
53 SATIA ATIQO SALSABILA 90 76 83  
54 SULTHAN ZAHIFARRASY ALVIANDY 80 78 79  
55 SYIFA SALSABILA 90 78 84  
56 YULINA TRI AMBARWATI 90 78 84  
57 TASYA AGATHA 80 78 79  


